LOYOLA PREPARATORY ARTS PROGRAM
CALENDAR FOR 2019-2020


Tues	September 3	1st day of lessons and classes

Tues	September 10	1st Trimester Tuition Due

Sat	November 9	Romantic/Contemporary Auditions

Sun	November 10	Romantic/Contemporary Winners' Recital

Mon	November 25	Beginning of 2nd Trimester – Tuition Due

Wed-Fri	November 27 - 29	Thanksgiving Holidays

Mon	December 2	Classes Resume

Sat	December 7	William Gillock Jazz Auditions

Sat	December 7	Holiday Piano Recital (1:00 or 2:30pm)

Sat - Fri	December 21 - January 3	Holiday Break

Mon	January 6	Classes Resume

Sat	February 1	Jr. Philharmonic Auditions

Mon	February 17	Beginning of 3rd Trimester – Tuition Due

Sat-Wed	February 22 - 26	Mardi Gras Holidays

Thurs	February 27	Classes Resume

Sat	March 14 	Bach Contest

Sat	March 21	Swanz Cup (Piano & Violin Festival)

Sat 	March 28	Rally Written Test – All Levels

Thurs-Tues	April 9 - 14	Easter Holidays

Weds	April 15	Classes Resume

Sat	April 25	Rally Perf., S.R., Keyboard - All Levels

[bookmark: _GoBack]Fri	May 8	Last Day of Classes

Sat 	May 9	End of the Year Piano Recital (12:30 or 2:30pm)
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